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Reading Performance, Grades 3-8, 2009-2024
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Math Performance in Enid vs. Oklahoma and Similar Districts, Grades

3-8, 2019-2024
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Math Performance, Grades 3-8, 2009-2024
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Math Performance by Subgroup, Grades 3-8, 2019-2024

L 20
.
@ 15
<
o 1.0
S
T 05
Z . '0.74
&)
8 0.0
S .05 t
0 +0.27
= -1.0
©
(O]
x 15
5]
I=
o -2.0
©
=
-] -2.5
O
LLl
o -3.0
©
©
o -35
-4.0
White

Reading Performance by Subgroup, Grades 3-8, 2019-2024

L 20
it
@ 15
&
™ 1.0
o
b= -0.54
S 05
2 0.0 l
Q v
2 .05 -0.10
2
= -1.0
©
(O]
x 15
o)
c
o -2.0
©
=
-] -2.5
O
LLl
o -3.0
©
S
® -3.5
-4.0
White

-1.43

L i

+0.24

Black

-1.08

-0.01

Black

-0.91

+0.08

Hispanic

-0.71

-0.25

Hispanic

-1.17

+0.28
-0.95
A
|
+0.29
Asian Poor

-0.58

¥
-0.23
-0.85
IA
+0.06
Asian Poor

-1.18
I -0.94
+0.70
A
+0.18
Non-Poor Female

-0.89
4
-0.63
+0.22 I
vv
-0.13
Non-Poor Female

-0.79

l

+0.27

Male

Male

Average Math Scores and Trends in Scores
in Grade Level Equivalents Relative to the 2019

National Average

White
Black
Hispanic
Asian
Poor
Non-Poor
Female

Male

-2.05

-1.20

1.63

-1.07

0.94

-0.44

-0.30

-3.48

-2.1

0.45

-2.02

-0.24

-1.38

-1.08

-3.24

-2.03

0.73

-1.74

0.46

-1.20

-0.81

cv Ny ¥

38 g8 I8
S S S

¥ 074 4 027 ¥ -048
¥ 143 4 024 ¥ 119
¥ 091 4 008 ¥ -0.83
¥ 117 4 028 ¥ -0.90
¥ 095 4 029 ¥ -0.66
¥ 118 4 070 ¥ -048
¥ 094 4 018 ¥ -077
¥ 079 4 027 ¥ -052

Average Reading Scores and Trends in Scores
in Grade Level Equivalents Relative to the 2019

National Average

White
Black
Hispanic
Asian
Poor
Non-Poor
Female

Male

-1.95

-1.40

0.86

-1.07

1.09

-0.03

-0.59

-3.03

-2.10

0.28

-1.92

0.20

-0.66

-1.27

-3.04

-2.36

0.05

-1.86

0.43

-0.79

-1.39

v Ny ¥

$8 g8 I8
S S S

¥ 054 ¥ -010 ¥ -0.64
¥ -1.08 ¥ -001 ¥ -1.09
¥ 071 ¥ -025 ¥ -0.96
¥ -058 ¥ -023 ¥ -0.82
¥ -085 4 006 ¥ -078
¥ 089 4 022 ¥ -067
¥ 063 ¥ -013 ¥ -0.76
¥ 068 ¥ -012 ¥ -0.80

LEARN MORE ABOUT THIS AND OTHER DISTRICTS AT EDOPPORTUNITY.ORG/RECOVERY
FOR DISTRICT SUCCESS STORIES, EXPERT RESOURCES AND STATE PRESS RELEASES, PLEASE

VISIT EDUCATIONRECOVERYSCORECARD.ORG



https://edopportunity.org/recovery/explorer/?pdf=40/#/map/none/states/mth2224/frl/all/6/35.428/-96.229/40,35.428,-96.229
https://educationrecoveryscorecard.org

Change In Math Achievement 2019-2022
by Percent FRPL in Oklahoma Districts
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Change In Math Achievement
by Percent FRPL in Oklahoma Districts
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Change In Chronic Absenteeism 2019-2023
by Percent FRPL in Oklahoma Districts
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